
CI Building Marshal List
As of July 21st, 2016

Building Name Name Department Office Phone Cell Phone Rm# Email
Aliso Hall Mike Mahoney Science 437-8853 106 michael.mahoney@csuci.edu

Jessyka Dalton Science 437-2779 103 Jessica.Dalton@csuci.edu

Anacapa Village
Michael 
McCormack Student Affairs 437-3513 G155 michael.mccormack@csuci.edu

Venessa Griffith Student Affairs 437-3351 176 venessa.griffith@csuci.edu
Danielle 
Huguenin

HRE Admin 
Asst. 437-3659 G150 danielle.huguenin433@csuci.edu

Arroyo Hall Louise Siefert W&A 437-3357 128 Louise.Siefert@csuci.edu
Ana Tougas W&A 437-3502 129 ana.tougas@csuci.edu

Bell Tower East Christine Joyau Student Affairs 437-8843 1867 christine.joyau@csuci.edu

Linda Demyan Student Affairs 437-3639 1867 linda.demyan@csuci.edu

Bell Tower West Gina Matibag
Academic 
Support 437-3320 BTW  2245 gina.dossin@csuci.edu

Karen 
Gundelfinger

Office of the 
Provost 437-8441 2188 karen.gundelfinger@csuci.edu

Bell Tower Central Russell Winans Student Affairs 437-8510 BT 2564 russell.winans@csuci.edu

Cynthia County Student Affairs 437-3945 BT 2560 cynthia.county@csuci.edu
Alicia 
Milanowski Student Affairs 437-3722 BT 2556 alicia.milanowski@csuci.edu
Beth Williams Advising 437-8571 BT1595 julia.williams@csuci.edu

Peter Smith
Faculty 

Retirement 437-8882 BTW 1181 peter.smith@csuci.edu
Motoko 
Kitazumi Student Affairs 437-3243 BTC 1504 motoko.kitazumi@csuci.edu

Broome Library Evelyn Taylor Library 437-8830 2470 evelyn.taylor@csuci.edu
Barbara Cullin Library 437-8998 1576 barbara.cullin@csuci.edu

Sohui Lee
Academic 

Affairs 437-2057 1573 sohui.lee@csuci.edu
Carden School Dee Patel Tenant 443-8482 1 deepatel2007@gmail.com

Kristin Logsdon Tenant 889-4261 2 kristenlogston@yahoo.com
Central Plant Robert Perez OPC 437-8475 Ship/Rec robert.perez@csuci.edu

Channel Islands 
Boating Center

Josh Wade
Channel Island 
Boating Center

437-3212 CIBC 101
joshua.wade@csuci.edu

Jennifer 
Maravola

Channel Island 
Boating Center

437-3710 CIBC 102 jennifer.maravola@csuci.edu

Chaparral Hall
Cathy 
Hutchinson Science 437-8403 ALI      106 catherine.hutchinson@csuci.edu
Mike Mahoney Science 437-8853 ALI      106 michael.mahoney@csuci.edu

Del Norte Hall Cesar Rangel Arts & Science 437-8835 1704 cesar.rangel@csuci.edu
El Dorado Hall Lori Knudson Grant Analyst 437-3598 101 lori.knudson@csuci.edu

Sara Alcala
Academic 

Affairs 437-3579 130 sara.alcala@csuci.edu
Islands Café Peter Maher ISLANDS 437-8917 Café peter.maher@csuci.edu

Nic Manocchio ISLANDS 437-8917 Café
Ironwood Hall & 
Shops Robert Perez Facilities 437-8475 Ship/Rec robert.perez@csuci.edu

Linda 
Covarrubias Facilities 437-8960 IRWD 1047 Linda.Covarrubias@csuci.edu

Lindero Hall
Janson 
Chapman Budget Office 437-3280 1836 janson.chapman@csuci.edu

Teresa Montoya Finance 437-3514 1874
teresa.montoya-

morua716@csuci.edu
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Katharine 
Hullinger Finance 437-8846 1788 katharine.hullinger@csuci.edu
Caroline Doll Finance 437-3232 1889 Caroline.Doll@csuci.edu

Madera Hall Alison Potter Deans Office 437-3139 MDR 2384 alison.potter@csuci.edu

Cesar Rangel Arts & Science 437-8835 1704 cesar.rangel@csuci.edu
Erica Jimenez School of ED 437-8524 MDR 2907 erica.jimenez@csuci.edu

Malibu Hall Steven Marsh
Academic 

Affairs 437-3756 MAL    118 steven.marsh@csuci.edu
Manzanita Hall
Modoc Hall Scott Duffer Science 437-8949 ALI    101 scott.duffer@csuci.edu

Cathy 
Hutchinson Science 437-8403 ALI    106 catherine.hutchinson@csuci.edu

Napa Hall Ivan Grooms Art 437-2713 NAP 1151 Ivan.Grooms@csuci.edu
Hilda Ocampo Art 437-2772 NAP 1154 hilda.ocampo@csuci.edu

Ojai Hall
Jeannette 
Edwards

Academic 
Affairs 437-2608 1934 jeannette.edwards@csuci.edu

Kaitlyn Cotton
Academic 

Affairs 437-3191 1975 kaitlyn.cotton@csuci.edu
Pickwick Park 
Apartments

Britney 
Summerville Student Affairs 437-3336 U.GLEN 1501A

britney.summerville117@myci.csu
ci.edu

Placer Hall Sandra Gannon Police 437-8446 1847 sandra.gannon@csuci.edu
Colleen Haws Police 437-8433 1847 colleen.haws@csuci.edu

Sage Hall
Cheryl 
Peckham

Financial 
Affairs 437-3186 143 cheryl.peckman@csuci.edu

Nicholas 
Fuentes

Financial 
Affairs 437-2698 2111 nicholas.fuentes@csuci.edu

Edwin Mancilla
Academic 

Affairs 437-8535 1020  edwin.mancilla@csuci.edu

Sierra Hall
Tom 
Schmidhauser

Academic 
Affairs 437-8974 SOL 1173 Tom.Schmidhauser@csuci.edu

Drew Waner
Academic 

Affairs 437-8401 2119 drew.waner023@csuci.edu

Paul Spaur
Academic 

Affairs paul.spaur@csuci.edu

Santa Cruz Village Chad Fehr Student Affairs 437-3235 E140 chad.fehr@csuci.edu

Gary Gordon Student Affairs 437-3996 G153 gary.gordon@csuci.edu
Tanya 
Yancheson Student Affairs 437-3670 G158 tanya.yancheson@csuci.edu

Smith Decision 
Center Sandra Gannon Police 437-8446 PLA 9127 sandra.gannon@csuci.edu

Colleen Haws Police 437-8433 PLA 9129 colleen.haws@csuci.edu

Solano Hall
Kristi O'Neil-
Gonzalez Tech./Comm. 437-3936 1201 kristi.oneilgonzalez@csuci.edu
Judy Frazier Tech./Comm. 437-8402 2164 Judy.Frazier@csuci.edu

Student Union Tonee Sherril
Student 

Affairs/ ASI 437-3273
Diana 
Ballesteros

Student 
Affairs/ASI 437-8932 1052 diana.ballesteros868@csuci.edu

Topanga Hall Ivan Grooms Art 437-2713 NAP 1151 Ivan.Grooms@csuci.edu
Kenji Webb Art 437-3611 TOP 1972 kenji.webb463@myci.csuci.edu

Town Center Jay Travers U-Glen 437-2680 2807 john.travers@csuci.edu

Mike McConnel U-Glen mike.mcconnell@csuci.edu
Building Name Name Department Phone Rm #

University Hall Zachary Ingram Pres Office  437-3764 1545 zachary.ingram@csuci.edu
Yuba Hall Neil Rocklin Health Center 437-3144 BTE 1852 neil.rocklin@csuci.edu

Lily Ayala Receptionist 437-8828 Yuba Hall lily.ayala@csuci.edu
CI Power Jeff Smith Electric Plant 437-3797 jeffery.smith@csuci.edu
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Margaret 
Steffen Electric Plant 437-3797 margaret.steffen@csuci.edu


